AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T	SPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	 Ì	OF 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.						5. PRO		applicab	ie)	
M003	see block 15C.	OIP-12-101 Dated: 8/17/12								
BUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMIRESTERED BY (H coner				er Henr	<b>a</b> ) (	CODE	3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: Claudia G. Melgar, 301-492-3487 Nail Stop TWB-01Bl0M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: Claudia G. Melgar Mail Stop: TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555							
9. YAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Swit	and ZIP Code)	·		00	SA, AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION	ю.			
QI TECH LLC					SE DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	<del></del>	- <del> </del>		<del></del>	
1934 OLD GALLOWS ND STE 350					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO NRC-HQ-11-C-08-0057					
VIENNA VA 221824050					108 DATED (SEE (TEM 13)					
CODE 609224583	FACILITY CODE			×	09-29-2011					
	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDN	ENTS OF SOLICITA	ATTIC	INS					
	E DESIGNATED FOR THE R rive of this amendment you do makes reference to the solicity RR:2011-76-17-3-159 Ji	ECE sire t	IPT OF OFFERS PRIO o change an offer sizes and this amendment, a	R TO dy si ad is	THE HOUR AND DATE ibmitted, such change in received prior to the ope	SPEC	CIFIED MA made			
D	oobligate: \$11.54 50:R408 NACIS:541519								_	
13, THIS ITEM APPI	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA	TIO	NS OF CONTRACTS							
	THE CONTRACT/ORDER									
A. THUS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speed	y automy; THE CHANGES SET FOR	114 64 1	ISM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	JA 110	CT ONCES NO. IN ITEM 1891					
S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIONDER IS MOOFIED I SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURBULANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF P	TO REPLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHAR 43 109(b).	ANGE	S (Enc.) se custades in be	nying o	llice, appropriation data, 400-)					
C. YHIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREGMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  X	cual Agreement of the	Par	ties							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, ×	is required to sign this docume	int ar	nd return 1	copie	as to the issuing office.					
14.DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by The purpose of this modification is to Armenian Nuclear Regulatory Authority.	revise the CLIN 0015	und	er sections B.4	due	to the change in ontract.	req	uiremen	ts by	( the	
See Continuous page										
Ceiling Amount: \$292,920.90 (changed) Obligated Amount: \$292,920.90 (changed Period of Performance: 9/29/2011 - 9/2										
All other terms and conditions under t										
Except we provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document return	moed in form SA or TOA, an herefolder ch	_								
David Moreay Contr	acts Mgr		NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Adelia M. Rodrig Contracting Offi	rue: ice:	!	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Lacate			
159. CONTROCTORIOREMENTO MOREQUE (Signature of person authorized to sign)	9/6/20/2	188 BY	Character of Appendix	IJ	flodigy		9/1	//2	<u> </u>	
NSN 7549-01-152-8070 PREYJOUS EXTRON NOT USABLE					STAN Presqu	DARD P	ORM 30 (RI GSA - PAR (4	ev. 10-6 e cirire s	27542 2)	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

SEP 1 4 2012

ADMO02

The purpose of this modification is to (1) change the original unit from CLIN 0015 Cannon, imagerunner 2016 to Xerox Work Centre 5016 (A3), (2) reduce the ceiling amount from \$292,932.44 by \$11.54 to \$292,920.90 (3) reduce the obligated amount from \$292,932.44 by \$11.54 to \$292,920.90.

Accordingly, Section **B.4 PRICE/COST SCHEDULE** page 2 of 5 is deleted in its entirety and substituted in lieu thereof:

## **B.4 PRICE/COST SCHEDULE**

	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ORIGINAL UNIT PRICE	REVISED UNITED PRICE	CHANGE	REVISED TOTAL
CLIN 0015	High-speed copier Xerox Work Centre 5016 (A3)		Each		J		

REVISED SUB TOTAL CLINS 0001-0041...... \$189,217.88

SUB TOTAL CLINS 0042 - 0051..... \$103,703.02

Cost Reimbursable: Not to Exceed Amounts Description

**TOTAL ESTIMATED COST** 

REVISED CLINS 0001-0051......\$292,920.90

Section B.6 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST REIMBURSEMENT (JUN 1988)
ALTERNATE I (JUN 1988)

- (a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance under this contract is \$292,920.90
- (b) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$292,920.90

Section B.7 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—FIRM FIXED PRICE (JUNE 1988)

The firm fixed amount of this contract is \$292,920.90